WEST RANCH

Blue Well

West Well

Wyatt Well

Red Lake Well ( 2023)

Blue Pasture Well #2 (2023)

HEADQUARTERS RANCH

Adobe Well

House Well

Old Dumpster Well

New Dumpster Well

WELL DESCRIPTIONS

Power

Electricity

Solar

Solar

Solar

Electricity

Power

Solar

Electricity

Solar

Solar

Total Depth

540

468

700

500

380

Total Depth

615

380

400

448

Water Depth

375

426

640

410

345

Water Depth

335

312

426

GPM

15

GPM

12+



